Catégorie 6 / Kategorie 6

Startnummer
601
602
603
610
611
612
613
614
615
649
607
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
657
658
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
655
619
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
656
651
616
617
618
632
633
634
635
621
636
624
608
659
660
604
605
606
609
661
654

Vorname
Celine
Rhonda
Svenja
Larissa
Ronja Yaélle
Matilda
Isabelle
Nora
Kim

Kim
Nayra
Sophia
Anna
Malia
Olivia
Joana
Elin
Jasmin
Abby
Lise
Francesca
Alena
Alea
Ronja
Alina
Zoe
Joleen
Maurine
Cynthia
Mira
Lara
Kaja
Milla
Lou
Merlin
Stefanie
Elodie
Jana
Jael
Ronja Amina
Angelina
Chantal
Amélie
Lynn
Ena
Solenn
Roméa
Lilou
Sheila
Kayla
Delina
Joanna
Camille
Jael
Vanessa
Anja
Catrina

Name
Kappeli
Beyer
Arpagaus
Schocher
Stauffer
Camenzind
Kreienbubhl
Kernen
Lehmann
Ronner
Zind

Frei
Thoma
Lutz
Balmer
Egli

Miiller
Niederman
Favre
Fournier
Scriva
Feuerlein
Trinkner
Kober
Stampfli
Beaton
Landert
Vuillaume
Mauron
Mathis
Blihlmann
Dillschneid:
Bieri
Dimmler
Reichle
Zurkirchen
Darbellay
Seiler
Ackermann
Basler
Gerber
Scherrer
Loose
Estermann
Erni
Schubert
Pellaton
Lachat
Streule
Bovey
Mausli
Fuchs
Marmillod
Willisegger
Rudin
Kamm
Deplazes

Jahrgang
2010
2009
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2009
2006
2010
2010
2007
2009
2010
2009
2009
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2002
2007
2009
2005
2007
2006
2009
2009
2007
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2006
2009
2005
2006
2005
2006
2007
2008
2010
2008
2007
2009
2009
2010
2004
2008
2008
2003
2007
2007

Verein

Merenschwand STV
Lenzburg TV

Koblenz TV

Kirchberg TV

Orpund TV STV

Bern BTV STV
Melchnau TV
Thun-Strattligen TV

Bern BTV STV

TV Siebnen

Rehetobel SV

TV Widnau

Litisburg TV STV

TV Widnau

Kriessern STV
Stadtturnverein Wil

TV St. Peterzell

Getu Uzwil

St-Prex Sté de gym FSG
Lausanne-Bourgeoise FSG
Dietlikon TV STV
Winterthur Wiilflingen TV STV
Urdorf TV STV

Lufingen TV STV
Egg TV STV

TV Griningen

TV Griningen

Ardon Sté de gym La Lizernoise
Dudingen TSV STV
Sachseln Gerateriege
Sursee TV STV

Blron TV STV

Luzern BTV STV

Luzern BTV STV
Kriens TnV STV

Luzern BTV STV

Martigny "Aurore"Sté de gym F!
Wolfwil STV

Bern BTV STV

Blren an der Aare Sportverein
Melchnau TV

Willisau STV
Beromiuinster TV STV
Beromiuinster TV STV
Beromiunster TV STV
Veyrier FSG

Team Agres Val-de-Ruz
Glovelier Fémina-Sport FSG
TG Appenzell-Gais
Vevey-Ancienne FSG
Yverdon Amis-Gymnastes
Uerkheim Getu
Wettingen TV STV
Uerkheim Getu

Ziefen TV

Hlinenberg TV

Birglen frauensport

Verband

AG

AG

AG

BE

BE

BE

BE

BE

BE

Sz

AP

SG

SG

SG

SG

SG

SG

SG

VD

VD

ZH

ZH

ZH

ZH

ZH

ZH

ZH

VS

FR
LU/OW/NW
LU/OW/NW
LU/OW/NW
LU/OW/NW
LU/OW/NW
LU/OW/NW
LU/OW/NW

VS

SO

BE

BE

BE
LU/OW/NW
LU/OW/NW
LU/OW/NW
LU/OW/NW

GE

NE

JU

AP

VD

VD

AG

AG

AG

BL

ZG

UR

Abteilung

1
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Startgerat

Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung



650
652
644
645
646
647
648
620
653
622
623
669
670
671
672

Anja
Natalie
Linn
Noe
Stella
Anja
Emily
Justine
Melissa
Sarina
Sara
Yael
Leila
Aylin
Jae

RUtti
Blaser
Halter
Wirth
Fent
Wiebe
Stocker
Conus
Riva
Portmann
Zogg
Keller
Minder
Hintermant
Rudis{hli

2006
2010
2008
2008
2008
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2011
2006
2007
2008
2008

Schwyz DTV STV
Frauenfeld Turnfabrik
TV Widnau

Getu Uzwil
Stadtturnverein Wil
TV Benken SG

TV Schaffhausen
Gym Ursy

Canobbio SFG
Haslen TV STV
Malans DTV STV

Egg TV STV
Neftenbach DTV STV
TV Griiningen
Effretikon TV STV

Sz
TG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SH
FR
T

GL
GR
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
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Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck



